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19/5/2025 Mon 3N kU gAY nESINARNSARNIANG |4:01 |5:24 11:49 | 3:08 | 6:14
20/5/2025 Tue | HY ShonfvmupRita S iRTmANsSERATIWIUNG | 4:00 |5:23 11:49 | 3:08 |6:15

2da

21/5/2025 Wed | ] §hin faninn 4:00 |5:23 |11:493:09 | 6:15
22/5/2025 Thu A §hrgind ﬁimLﬁgUL&@: 400 |5:23 11:49 3:09 | 6:15
23/5/2025| Fri | N guimoismimgasamin(grnangso |3:59 523 11149 3:10 6:16
24/5/2025| Sat 3:59 |5:23 11:49|3:10 | 6:16
25/5/2025 Sun | #& Shoupaianiong 3:59 |5:23 |11:49 [3:11 | 6:16
26/5/2025 Mon eslofiane 3:59 5:23 |11:49 | 3:11 | 6:16
27/5/2025| Tue | H3 W imatagay 3:58 5:23 |11:49 | 3:11 | 6:17

28/5/2025 Wed | 1) | 10416708 man ﬁ@ﬁmﬂfﬁ?ﬁﬁ Sl dlcw 13:58 5:23 [11:50 [3:12 | 6:17
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29/5/2025 | Thu B mio|{ore ag, Ghegind isminpa§masymIuUmmA| 3:58 |5:22 | 11:50 |3:12 | 6:17
30/5/2025 | Fri j fin 3:58 |5:22 | 11:50 |3:13 |6:18
31/5/2025/ Sat { i A |3:58 5:22 | 11:50 |3:13 |6:18
1/6/2025/ Sun SHTS 3:58 |5:22 | 11:50 | 3:14 |6:18
2/6/2025 Mon i 3:57 |5:22 | 11:50 | 3:14 |6:19
3/6/2025 Tue : 3:57 |5:22 | 11:50 | 3:14 |6:19
4/6/2025 Wed ARA( ] 3:57 |5:22 | 11:51 |3:15 |6:19
5/6/2025 Thu 8 90 3:57 |5:23 | 11:51 |3:15 |6:20
6/6/2025| Fri ] il Hari Arafah nue iye pgy |3:57 |5:23 | 11:51 |3:16 |6:20
7/6/2025/ Sat i Eidil-adha alis Yl gy |3:57 5:23 | 11:51 |3:16 |6:20
8/6/2025 Sun fa|  Hari Tasyrik1 52,200 age |3:57 |5:23 | 11:51 |3:16 |6:20
9/6/2025 Mon 9G Hari Tasyrik2 52,890 pge | 3:57 |5:23 | 11:52 | 3:17 |6:21
10/6/2025 Tue #a | Hari Tasyrik3 3:57 |5:23 | 11:52 | 3:17 |6:21
11/6/2025\Wed |  §) [7/’6)§ﬁﬁqf§mn§vummi faniang 3:57 |5:23 | 11:52 | 3:17 |6:21
12/6/2025| Thu ) FnfiannalsMIURIRSANUAYAYT  |3:57 |5:23 | 11:52 |3:18 |6:22
13/6/2025| Fri j ) Fheumuy(gianiang 3:57 5:23 | 11:52 | 3:18 |6:22
14/6/2025| Sat f ghismiviganny faniang 3:58 |5:23 | 11:53 |3:18 |6:22
15/6/2025 Sun au§om ﬁgmngzﬁmmgmz?um 3:58 [5:24 | 11:53 |3:19 | 6:22
16/6/2025 |Mon 3:58 |5:24 | 11:53 |3:19 6:23
1716/2025 Tue 3:58 |5:24 | 11:53 |3:19 |6:23
18/6/2025 Wed | 1) fishEsiiepsepssmaRsnonRenEvEesng |3:58 (5:24 | 1153 | 3:19 6:23
19/6/2025 Thu & 3:58 |5:24 | 11:54 |3:20 |6:23
20/6/2025| Fri | & 3:59 |5:25 | 11:54 |3:20 |6:24
21/6/2025/ Sat ] 3:59 |5:25 | 11:54 | 3:20 | 6:24
22/6/2025 Sun 9 : 3:59 |5:25 | 11:54 | 3:20 | 6:24
23/6/2025 Mon o : 3:59 |5:25 | 11:55 | 3:20 | 6:24
24/6/2025/ Tue 3:59 |5:25 | 11:55 |3:21 |6:25
25/6/2025 Wed | 1§ : 4:00 |5:26 | 11:55 |3:21 |6:25
26/6/2025 Thu & o St iawond 4:00 |5:26 | 11:55 |3:21 |6:25
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